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Grupa 1: BIEG

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:33:3103:21 Czarnecki RunTEAM BIEG ChełmceM2(1)M Bąk Michał2591

00:34:33 (+01:02)03:27
 ASICS FrontRunner

Poland/runonline.pl
 BIEG KrakówM1(1)M Piech Kacper1532

00:35:18 (+01:46)03:32 Qłyncz Team BIEG NiepołomiceM3(1)M Kułynycz Dariusz2633

00:35:20 (+01:48)03:32 www.radekkleczek.pl BIEG TokarniaM1(2)M Wypych Patryk2374

00:35:30 (+01:59)03:33 LKS Burzyn BIEG TuchówM3(2)M MAKOWIEC ROBERT1155

00:35:59 (+02:27)03:36  BIEG ŁapanówM3(3)M Nowojowski Jarosław1466

00:36:23 (+02:52)03:38 Maratończyk Dębica BIEG DębicaM2(2)M Kozioł Łukasz957

00:37:11 (+03:40)03:43 Kellys Bikes BIEG BorzęcinM1(3)M Martyka Michał1208

00:37:39 (+04:08)03:46  BIEG BochniaM3(4)M Mucha Dariusz1419

00:37:44 (+04:13)03:46 LKS Burzyn BIEG TuchówM2(3)M Moździerz Piotr14010

00:37:47 (+04:16)03:47  BIEG KrakówM4(1)M Mazurkiewicz Marek12211

00:37:51 (+04:20)03:47 Ekipa z Tarnowa BIEG TarnówM2(4)M Furmański Artur4612

00:38:12 (+04:40)03:49 UMT BIEG TarnówM3(5)M Podgórniak Mariusz15913

00:38:27 (+04:56)03:51 Ku AZS PWSZ tarnów BIEG TarnówM1(4)M Rudek Dominik17414

00:38:34 (+05:02)03:51 Machoney Team BIEG SzczepańcowaM2(5)M Machowski Bartłomiej11315

00:38:41 (+05:09)03:52 Molo Team BIEG NiwkaM3(6)M Molczyk Paweł13616

00:38:49 (+05:18)03:53 MLUKS  Tarnów BIEG NiwkaM1(5)M Molczyk Jakub13217

00:38:54 (+05:23)03:53  BIEG TymowaM1(6)M Chojecki Radosław11018

00:39:09 (+05:38)03:55  BIEG BolesławM1(7)M Majka Krzysztof11419

00:39:35 (+06:04)03:58  BIEG JadownikiM2(6)M Tyka Andrzej21320

00:39:41 (+06:10)03:58 Gang Ścigaczy BIEG Łęg TarnowskiM2(7)M Konieczny Krzysztof8721

00:39:49 (+06:18)03:59 Byle dobiec BIEG Nowy WiśniczM1(8)M Wieciech Adrian22122

00:39:54 (+06:22)03:59 DĘBICKIE  GEPARDY BIEG DebicaM3(7)M Molczyk Mariusz13523

00:39:57 (+06:26)04:00  BIEG JadownikiK2(1)K Świerczek Patrycja20724

00:39:58 (+06:27)04:00 Aktywna Pleśna BIEG PleśnaM2(8)M Polański Grzegorz16125

00:40:03 (+06:32)04:00 AciveTeam BIEG DębicaM1(9)M Kloc Kamil27026

00:40:13 (+06:42)04:01  BIEG Wola RzędzińskaM1(10)M Jasiak Mateusz26727

00:40:20 (+06:49)04:02  BIEG TarnówM1(11)M Łata Marcin3628

00:40:59 (+07:27)04:06 DECATHLON TARNÓW BIEG TarnówM1(12)M NIEMIEC MICHAŁ14429

00:41:22 (+07:51)04:08  BIEG BochniaM1(13)M Kokoszka Marcin8430

00:41:49 (+08:17)04:11 Husaria Race Team BIEG Wola RzędzińskaK3(1)K Jasiak Anna26631

00:41:52 (+08:20)04:11  BIEG TarnówM2(9)M Czosnyka Adrian3132

00:41:52 (+08:21)04:11  BIEG KrakówM4(2)M Cieśla Artur2033

00:42:02 (+08:31)04:12  BIEG PałuszyceM1(14)M Buchaniec Kamil8034

00:42:03 (+08:32)04:12  BIEG PerłaM1(15)M Kuziel Grzegorz10535



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:42:26 (+08:54)04:15  BIEG BuczeM1(16)M Ciuruś Kamil2336

00:42:36 (+09:05)04:16  BIEG BrzeźnicaM1(17)M Kurtyka Przemysław10237

00:42:37 (+09:06)04:16 OcrTeamDębica BIEG DębicaK1(1)K Jasińska Alicja6438

00:42:38 (+09:07)04:16 TURCJA BIEG BorzecinM1(18)M Knap Paweł8239

00:42:39 (+09:07)04:16 Molo Team BIEG TarnówM1(19)M Rybicki Łukasz17540

00:42:45 (+09:14)04:16 BKB Victoria Brzesko BIEG JadownikiM3(8)M Plewa Rafał15741

00:42:48 (+09:17)04:17 Run For Fun BIEG MielecK2(2)K Nagaś Katarzyna14342

00:42:50 (+09:18)04:17 Molo Team BIEG NiwkaM4(3)M Molczyk Marek13743

00:42:51 (+09:20)04:17  BIEG BuczkówM3(9)M Wiśniowski Marcin22844

00:42:54 (+09:23)04:17 Festiwal Biegowy w Krynicy-Zdrój BIEG Oświęcim-ZaborzeM5(1)M Gaweł Bogdan4745

00:42:59 (+09:28)04:18  BIEG WrząsowiceM2(10)M Chmiel Marcin1846

00:43:04 (+09:33)04:18 baxon-meble.pl BIEG
 Biadoliny

Radłowskie/Tarnów
M2(11)M Baka Paweł747

00:43:05 (+09:34)04:18  BIEG TarnówM1(20)M Put Grzegorz16848

00:43:05 (+09:34)04:18  BIEG IlkowiceK1(2)K Skalak Nina19149

00:43:06 (+09:35)04:19  BIEG KrakówM2(12)M Zborowski Radek24450

00:43:10 (+09:39)04:19  BIEG KrakówM4(4)M Kuc Jacek10051

00:43:41 (+10:10)04:22  BIEG Strzelce MałeM1(21)M Maj Paweł11152

00:43:48 (+10:16)04:23  BIEG Dąbrowa TarnowskaM3(10)M Borycki Artur1253

00:43:52 (+10:21)04:23 Dzikie Mustangi BIEG PilznoM2(13)M Ździebło Łukasz24954

00:43:53 (+10:21)04:23  BIEG KobyleM2(14)M Wójs Mateusz23455

00:43:55 (+10:24)04:24 POLSKI BIEGACZ BIEG KrakówM4(5)M Kęder Włodzimierz7456

00:44:02 (+10:30)04:24  BIEG BielczaM2(15)M Kozak Karol9457

00:44:03 (+10:32)04:24 AMATOR BIEGANIA BIEG TarnówM4(6)M TARCZOŃ ANTONI20858

00:44:03 (+10:32)04:24  BIEG SzczucinM3(11)M Borzędowski Piotr5459

00:44:06 (+10:35)04:25 Bochnia biega BIEG BorekM4(7)M Sanocki Jan18260

00:44:11 (+10:39)04:25 AdamCzerwińkiTeam BIEG WołowiceM4(8)M Przebinda Bogdan16661

00:44:15 (+10:44)04:26 Bochnia biega BIEG BochniaM2(16)M Wolenski Gabriel23162

00:44:25 (+10:54)04:26 Jabłonica Polska BIEG Jabłonica PolskaM5(2)M Klamut Ryszard7863

00:44:29 (+10:57)04:27  BIEG PawęzówM1(22)M Stanosz Patryk19864

00:44:30 (+10:59)04:27  BIEG BobowaM2(17)M Zięba Robert24665

00:44:47 (+11:15)04:29  BIEG TarnówM2(18)M Łazarek Bartosz14566

00:44:49 (+11:18)04:29 Run Team Gnojnik BIEG GnojnikM3(12)M Wnęk Rafał22967

00:44:52 (+11:21)04:29  BIEG RadłówM2(19)M Babło Tomasz468

00:44:57 (+11:26)04:30  BIEG BrzeskoM2(20)M Marecik Wojtek11969

00:45:03 (+11:32)04:30 Maratończyk Dębica BIEG DębicaM3(13)M WISNIOWSKI ADAM22670

00:45:06 (+11:34)04:31 LKS Burzyn BIEG TuchówM2(21)M Brodło Zbigniew1371

00:45:14 (+11:43)04:31  BIEG BrzeskoM3(14)M Habryło Mirosław5872

00:45:15 (+11:44)04:32 TURCJA BIEG BorzęcinM1(23)M Knap Marcin8373

00:45:19 (+11:47)04:32  BIEG BorzęcinK1(3)K Czernek Kornelia3074

00:45:25 (+11:53)04:32  BIEG KrakówM5(3)M Dudzik Krzysztof4075

00:45:31 (+12:00)04:33 Eskadra Kraków BIEG KrakowM5(4)M Smoter Tadeusz19676

00:45:58 (+12:27)04:36  BIEG RadłówM2(22)M Kusior Robert10377

00:46:02 (+12:31)04:36  BIEG BrzezieK1(4)K Polak Katarzyna16078

00:46:16 (+12:44)04:38  BIEG WierzchosławiceK1(5)K Jasińska Angelika6579

00:46:19 (+12:48)04:38  BIEG JadownikiM3(15)M Jakubas Wojciech6280



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:46:22 (+12:51)04:38 C2 BIEG WierzchosławiceM1(24)M Winiarski Hubert22581

00:46:25 (+12:53)04:38 Miłek Triathlon Team BIEG IwanowiceK2(3)K Czechowska-Madej Katarzyna2582

00:46:27 (+12:56)04:39  BIEG KrakówK2(4)K Kotaś Beata26883

00:46:41 (+13:09)04:40 AdamCzerwińkiTeam BIEG WołowiceK3(2)K Przebinda Renata16584

00:46:59 (+13:28)04:42  BIEG MokrzyskaM2(23)M Jarosz Damian6385

00:47:08 (+13:37)04:43  BIEG SiemiechówM2(24)M Hyb Mariusz5986

00:47:13 (+13:41)04:43  BIEG ZaborówM1(25)M Mika Marcin26087

00:47:17 (+13:46)04:44 RaceBrothers BIEG TarnówM2(25)M Sikora Sławomir18988

00:47:19 (+13:48)04:44 AciveTeam BIEG PustyniaK3(3)K Giełbaga Aneta4889

00:47:25 (+13:54)04:44 TURCJA BIEG BorzęcinM2(26)M Zawada Kamil24390

00:47:31 (+14:00)04:45  BIEG TuchówM2(27)M Lachowicz Wojtek10691

00:47:34 (+14:02)04:45 Husaria Race Team BIEG JadownikiM2(28)M Staszel -Łatas Tomasz19992

00:47:35 (+14:03)04:46  BIEG GromnikM2(29)M Syrek Grzegorz12793

00:47:37 (+14:06)04:46  BIEG BuczeM2(30)M Przybysławski Robert16794

00:47:45 (+14:14)04:46 TRI Ilkowice BIEG IlkowiceM2(31)M Wrzeszcz Kamil23695

00:48:20 (+14:49)04:50 Run For Fun BIEG MielecM4(9)M Pięta Bogdan15496

00:48:29 (+14:57)04:51  BIEG Wał RudaM1(26)M Mika Karol12697

00:48:33 (+15:02)04:51 SALT RUNNERS BOCHNIA BIEG BochniaM3(16)M Nowotny Jarosław14798

00:48:33 (+15:02)04:51  BIEG BielczaM1(27)M Wojdak Damian23099

00:48:37 (+15:06)04:52 Bochnia biega BIEG BochniaK1(6)K Węgrzyn Katarzyna219100

00:48:42 (+15:11)04:52  BIEG Wola DębińskaM2(32)M Wolnik Jakub254101

00:48:47 (+15:16)04:53  BIEG KrakówK3(4)K Tofilska Monika209102

00:48:50 (+15:18)04:53 - BIEG GłowaczowaM1(28)M Sawicki Adrian188103

00:48:51 (+15:20)04:53 Bo tak ... BIEG RygliceK2(5)K Kowalska Anna91104

00:48:52 (+15:21)04:53 Bo tak ... BIEG RygliceM2(33)M Kowalski Marek93105

00:48:59 (+15:27)04:54 ZADYSZKA Oświęcim BIEG OświęcimM4(10)M Gunia Mariusz57106

00:49:22 (+15:50)04:56  BIEG PrzemyślM3(17)M Gudz-Kiciński Piotr55107

00:49:29 (+15:57)04:57 OCR Team Master"s Gym BIEG ŻabnoM2(34)M Słowik Daniel195108

00:49:35 (+16:04)04:58 Niepołomice Biegają BIEG DamieniceM5(5)M Nowotny Marian148109

00:49:45 (+16:14)04:58  BIEG Wola ZyrakowskaM3(18)M Dudek Paweł39110

00:49:48 (+16:17)04:59  BIEG BorzęcinM2(35)M Marcinkowski Paweł118111

00:49:50 (+16:19)04:59 Ultramęki BIEG Koszyce WiekieK3(5)K WAŁĘGA-Rostek Małgorzata215112

00:49:59 (+16:28)05:00  BIEG BochniaK2(6)K Multan Ewa256113

00:49:59 (+16:28)05:00  BIEG BochniaK1(7)K Multan Nikola257114

00:50:02 (+16:30)05:00 NiechBiega BIEG ZabratówkaM1(29)M Rajzer Eryk171115

00:50:08 (+16:36)05:01  BIEG TarnówM2(36)M Moździerz Grzegorz139116

00:50:15 (+16:43)05:02  BIEG RzeszówM3(19)M Żebrakowski Artur250117

00:50:21 (+16:49)05:02  BIEG TarnówM3(20)M Porosło Paweł162118

00:50:31 (+16:59)05:03 IAG GBS BIEG KrakówM2(37)M Rydzy Michał178119

00:50:49 (+17:17)05:05  BIEG TarnówM2(38)M Bednarenko Wojciech8120

00:50:58 (+17:27)05:06 MMMMościce BIEG TarnówK3(6)K Misaczek Marzena129121

00:51:00 (+17:29)05:06 Gang Ścigaczy BIEG Łęg TarnowskiK2(7)K Długoń Justyna35122

00:51:04 (+17:33)05:06 Urząd Gminy Borzęcin BIEG BorzęcinK2(8)K Curyło Ewelina24123

00:51:16 (+17:45)05:08 DĘBICKIE  GEPARDY BIEG DębicaM5(6)M Kosel Adam75124

00:51:37 (+18:05)05:10  BIEG TarnówM5(7)M Czuban Janusz32125



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:51:45 (+18:14)05:10 Dębickie Gepardy BIEG MokreK1(8)K Zator Kinga241126

00:51:48 (+18:16)05:11 MMMMościce BIEG TarnówM3(21)M Misaczek Maciek130127

00:51:58 (+18:27)05:12 Spartan Race Tarnów BIEG TarnówM4(11)M Kolbusz Krzysztof85128

00:52:04 (+18:32)05:12 MsJ BIEG SzczepanówM2(39)M Sarlej Piotr184129

00:52:16 (+18:44)05:14  BIEG RadłówM1(30)M Cygan Krzysztof253130

00:52:20 (+18:48)05:14 PIWOSZE BIEG NiepołomiceM2(40)M Główczyk Rafał49131

00:52:22 (+18:50)05:14  BIEG M1(31)M Wałaszek Mikołaj112132

00:52:39 (+19:07)05:16 Dębickie Gepardy BIEG DębicaK1(9)K Kozioł Dominika96133

00:52:39 (+19:08)05:16 Dzikie Mustangi BIEG OciekaM1(32)M Kusowski Jakub104134

00:52:55 (+19:24)05:18  BIEG SidzinaM2(41)M Grzech Aleksander240135

00:53:19 (+19:48)05:20  BIEG BuczeM3(22)M Ciuruś Zygmunt22136

00:53:22 (+19:51)05:20  BIEG TarnówM2(42)M Sawczak Mateusz186137

00:53:36 (+20:04)05:22 OCR Team Master"s Gym BIEG ŻabnoM3(23)M Lechowicz Krzysztof108138

00:53:51 (+20:20)05:23  BIEG GrabinyM3(24)M Mitek Grzegorz131139

00:54:06 (+20:35)05:25  BIEG BrzeskoM1(33)M Ciuruś Patryk21140

00:54:07 (+20:36)05:25 Amstaff Team Jedlicze BIEG JedliczeM1(34)M Ast Grzegorz2141

00:54:09 (+20:38)05:25  BIEG TarnowM1(35)M Sarad Krzysztof183142

00:54:10 (+20:39)05:25  BIEG BrzeskoM3(25)M Krawczyk Piotr98143

00:54:14 (+20:42)05:25 Husaria Race Team BIEG TarnówK2(9)K Kras Patrycja97144

00:54:20 (+20:49)05:26 Hektor BIEG BrzegiM1(36)M Pocięgiel Grzegorz158145

00:54:23 (+20:52)05:26  BIEG ŻabnoM2(43)M Wójcik Mateusz233146

00:54:23 (+20:52)05:26 TUP, TUP... ABY DO METY BIEG DębicaK2(10)K Rydz Anna176147

00:54:26 (+20:55)05:27  BIEG SkrzyszówK2(11)K Więch Kinga222148

00:54:34 (+21:03)05:27  BIEG M1(37)M Szczerba Michał269149

00:54:42 (+21:10)05:28  BIEG JasłoK1(10)K Grażka Izabela51150

00:54:56 (+21:24)05:30  BIEG SkrzyszówK2(12)K Kowalska Bartkowska Agnieszka92151

00:55:11 (+21:40)05:31 Ultramęki BIEG TarnówK3(7)K Kłodzińska Barbara79152

00:55:24 (+21:53)05:32  BIEG Tuchów-GarbekM4(12)M Kajmowicz Aleksander66153

00:55:32 (+22:01)05:33  BIEG TarnówM3(26)M Michałowski Robert125154

00:55:40 (+22:08)05:34  BIEG Dąbrowa TarnowskaK5(1)K Wiatr Irena220155

00:55:40 (+22:09)05:34 Decathlon Tarnów Team BIEG Lisia GóraK1(11)K Borek Paulina11156

00:55:48 (+22:16)05:35 NiechBiega BIEG niechobrzK1(12)K Żybura Anna252157

00:55:49 (+22:17)05:35 NiechBiega BIEG niechobrzM2(44)M rykała dominik179158

00:55:52 (+22:21)05:35 TUP TUP... ABY DO METY BIEG GłowaczowaK1(13)K Sawicka Patrycja187159

00:55:52 (+22:21)05:35 TUP TUP ... ABY DO METY BIEG DębicaM1(38)M Rydz Mateusz177160

00:56:10 (+22:38)05:37 Bochnia biega BIEG Łąka GórnaM2(45)M Kukla Janusz50161

00:56:16 (+22:44)05:38 MPEC BIEG BrzeskoK2(13)K Dach Ewa33162

00:56:16 (+22:44)05:38 MPEC BIEG BrzeskoM4(13)M Rozwadowski Tadeusz173163

00:56:17 (+22:46)05:38  BIEG KrakówK2(14)K Kurek Anna101164

00:56:29 (+22:58)05:39  BIEG Radomyśl WielkiK1(14)K Skiba Klaudia193165

00:56:37 (+23:06)05:40  BIEG TarnówM4(14)M Satko Jacek185166

00:56:38 (+23:06)05:40  BIEG BrzeskoM3(27)M Cichoński Rafał19167

00:56:45 (+23:13)05:40  BIEG TarnówK3(8)K Mikulec Janina128168

00:56:49 (+23:18)05:41  BIEG KokotówK3(9)K Pyrek Agnieszka169169

00:57:28 (+23:56)05:45 Infinity BIEG TarnowK2(15)K Wrona Urszula235170



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:57:30 (+23:58)05:45  BIEG TarnówM2(46)M Tokarz Marcin210171

00:57:37 (+24:05)05:46  BIEG Biskupice 294K2(16)K Kica Anna76172

00:57:37 (+24:06)05:46 nie zrzeszony BIEG WisowatkiM3(28)M Sroka Robert197173

00:57:41 (+24:10)05:46 MKK Gromnik BIEG GromnikM1(39)M Kapałka Kamil69174

00:57:48 (+24:17)05:47  BIEG DębicaK2(17)K Walczyk Anna214175

00:58:05 (+24:34)05:48 POLSKI BIEGACZ BIEG KrakówK4(1)K Kęder Urszula73176

00:58:35 (+25:04)05:52  BIEG BorzęcinM2(47)M Szwiec Stanisław205177

00:58:36 (+25:04)05:52  BIEG MyśleniceK2(18)K Kuzimierczak Monika5178

00:58:41 (+25:10)05:52
 PTG Sokół Świat Pracy w

Tarnowie
 BIEG TarnówK3(10)K Saarela Anna180179

00:58:42 (+25:11)05:52  BIEG TarnówM1(40)M Świerczek Przemek206180

00:58:44 (+25:12)05:52  BIEG DębicaK3(11)K Sitek Anna190181

00:58:47 (+25:15)05:53  BIEG BochniaM2(48)M Waś Michał217182

00:59:21 (+25:49)05:56  BIEG KrakówM3(29)M Makowski Rafał258183

00:59:37 (+26:05)05:58 Brak BIEG Zbylitowska GóraM2(49)M Bogacz Dariusz10184

01:00:27 (+26:56)06:03 Urząd Gminy Borzęcin BIEG BielczaK3(12)K Gacoń Sabina255185

01:00:29 (+26:57)06:03  BIEG GromnikK2(19)K Kopek Agnieszka88186

01:00:34 (+27:03)06:03  BIEG BieńkowiceM1(41)M Madej Ireneusz261187

01:00:34 (+27:03)06:03 OSP Bieńkowice BIEG BieńkowiceM2(50)M Fiołek Tomasz262188

01:00:38 (+27:07)06:04  BIEG PrzemyślK3(13)K Kicińska Dorota77189

01:00:38 (+27:07)06:04 Polish Runners Club Ireland BIEG IlkowiceM3(30)M Kania Waclaw67190

01:00:41 (+27:10)06:04  BIEG OświęcimM1(42)M Dziubek Mirosław43191

01:00:51 (+27:20)06:05 :-) BIEG RopczyceM3(31)M Kasprzyk Grzegorz70192

01:01:18 (+27:46)06:08  BIEG GromnikM2(51)M Kopek Paweł89193

01:01:41 (+28:09)06:10 Husaria Race Team BIEG TarnówK3(14)K Krużel Beata99194

01:01:52 (+28:21)06:11 :-) BIEG RopczyceK3(15)K Kasprzyk Monika71195

01:01:59 (+28:27)06:12 AdamCzerwińskiTeam BIEG WieliczkaK3(16)K Grochot Edyta53196

01:02:01 (+28:29)06:12 Klub Urząd Gminy Borzęcin BIEG BielczaK1(15)K Hynek Paulina60197

01:02:09 (+28:37)06:13 KS RYGLICE SEKCJA BIEGOWA BIEG UniszowaK5(2)K Patalas Maria151198

01:02:26 (+28:54)06:15 DĘBICKIE  GEPARDY BIEG DebicaK2(20)K Molczyk Iwona134199

01:02:39 (+29:08)06:16  BIEG RygliceK2(21)K Małek Kinga117200

01:03:02 (+29:31)06:18 Urząd Gminy Borzęcin BIEG BorzęcinM3(32)M Kwaśniak Janusz1201

01:03:17 (+29:46)06:20  BIEG BrzeźnicaK2(22)K Piś Joanna155202

01:03:18 (+29:46)06:20  BIEG BrzeźnicaM2(52)M Piś Piotr156203

01:03:26 (+29:54)06:21  BIEG OstrówK3(17)K Iwanek Agnieszka61204

01:03:26 (+29:54)06:21  BIEG OstrówK1(16)K Zabawa Weronika238205

01:03:38 (+30:07)06:22  BIEG PrzyborówK2(23)K Wolnik Anna232206

01:03:43 (+30:11)06:22  BIEG ŁapanówK2(24)K Kaźmierczak Karolina72207

01:03:46 (+30:15)06:23 AciveTeam BIEG DębicaK1(17)K Kloc Magdalena203208

01:03:57 (+30:26)06:24 FC Dordoi Bishkek BIEG BiszkekK1(18)K Bekenova Tattu9209

01:04:13 (+30:41)06:25 Bochnia biega BIEG BorekK4(2)K Sanocka Barbara164210

01:04:18 (+30:46)06:26  BIEG GromnikM1(43)M Kapałka Mirek14211

01:04:31 (+31:00)06:27  BIEG RygliceK3(18)K Ochał pawlik Wioletta149212

01:04:51 (+31:20)06:29 Victoria Brzesko BIEG BrzeskoK4(3)K Fudała Małgosia265213

01:04:55 (+31:23)06:30 MKK Gromnik BIEG GromnikK4(4)K Kapałka Bożena68214

01:05:01 (+31:29)06:30  BIEG DębicaK3(19)K Buff Agata16215



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

01:08:39 (+35:08)06:52 Team makowscy BIEG KrakówK3(20)K Makowska Joanna116216

01:09:28 (+35:56)06:57  BIEG KrakówK2(25)K Karwat Magda264217

01:09:41 (+36:09)06:58 Aerogirls BIEG ChorzelówK2(26)K Zygmont Agata248218

01:09:41 (+36:09)06:58  BIEG PrzemyślK2(27)K Radyk Joanna170219

01:10:04 (+36:33)07:00 Wataha - Łączy nas bieganie BIEG Wola PrzemykowskaM1(44)M Babło Grzegorz6220

01:10:49 (+37:17)07:05  BIEG DębicaM3(33)M Buff Tomasz17221

01:10:49 (+37:17)07:05  BIEG JastewM3(34)M Kołek Wiesław86222

01:12:10 (+38:39)07:13  BIEG BorzęcinK2(28)K Dąbroś Marta34223



Zawody: III Borzęcińska Dycha

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: BIEG

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:39:5704:00  BIEG JadownikiK2(1)K Świerczek Patrycja2071

00:41:49 (+01:51)04:11 Husaria Race Team BIEG Wola RzędzińskaK3(1)K Jasiak Anna2662

00:42:37 (+02:39)04:16 OcrTeamDębica BIEG DębicaK1(1)K Jasińska Alicja643

00:42:48 (+02:50)04:17 Run For Fun BIEG MielecK2(2)K Nagaś Katarzyna1434

00:43:05 (+03:07)04:18  BIEG IlkowiceK1(2)K Skalak Nina1915

00:45:19 (+05:21)04:32  BIEG BorzęcinK1(3)K Czernek Kornelia306

00:46:02 (+06:05)04:36  BIEG BrzezieK1(4)K Polak Katarzyna1607

00:46:16 (+06:18)04:38  BIEG WierzchosławiceK1(5)K Jasińska Angelika658

00:46:25 (+06:27)04:38 Miłek Triathlon Team BIEG IwanowiceK2(3)K Czechowska-Madej Katarzyna259

00:46:27 (+06:29)04:39  BIEG KrakówK2(4)K Kotaś Beata26810

00:46:41 (+06:43)04:40 AdamCzerwińkiTeam BIEG WołowiceK3(2)K Przebinda Renata16511

00:47:19 (+07:21)04:44 AciveTeam BIEG PustyniaK3(3)K Giełbaga Aneta4812

00:48:37 (+08:40)04:52 Bochnia biega BIEG BochniaK1(6)K Węgrzyn Katarzyna21913

00:48:47 (+08:49)04:53  BIEG KrakówK3(4)K Tofilska Monika20914

00:48:51 (+08:53)04:53 Bo tak ... BIEG RygliceK2(5)K Kowalska Anna9115

00:49:50 (+09:52)04:59 Ultramęki BIEG Koszyce WiekieK3(5)K WAŁĘGA-Rostek Małgorzata21516

00:49:59 (+10:01)05:00  BIEG BochniaK2(6)K Multan Ewa25617

00:49:59 (+10:01)05:00  BIEG BochniaK1(7)K Multan Nikola25718

00:50:58 (+11:01)05:06 MMMMościce BIEG TarnówK3(6)K Misaczek Marzena12919

00:51:00 (+11:02)05:06 Gang Ścigaczy BIEG Łęg TarnowskiK2(7)K Długoń Justyna3520

00:51:04 (+11:06)05:06 Urząd Gminy Borzęcin BIEG BorzęcinK2(8)K Curyło Ewelina2421

00:51:45 (+11:47)05:10 Dębickie Gepardy BIEG MokreK1(8)K Zator Kinga24122

00:52:39 (+12:41)05:16 Dębickie Gepardy BIEG DębicaK1(9)K Kozioł Dominika9623

00:54:14 (+14:16)05:25 Husaria Race Team BIEG TarnówK2(9)K Kras Patrycja9724

00:54:23 (+14:26)05:26 TUP, TUP... ABY DO METY BIEG DębicaK2(10)K Rydz Anna17625

00:54:26 (+14:28)05:27  BIEG SkrzyszówK2(11)K Więch Kinga22226

00:54:42 (+14:44)05:28  BIEG JasłoK1(10)K Grażka Izabela5127

00:54:56 (+14:58)05:30  BIEG SkrzyszówK2(12)K Kowalska Bartkowska Agnieszka9228

00:55:11 (+15:14)05:31 Ultramęki BIEG TarnówK3(7)K Kłodzińska Barbara7929

00:55:40 (+15:42)05:34  BIEG Dąbrowa TarnowskaK5(1)K Wiatr Irena22030

00:55:40 (+15:42)05:34 Decathlon Tarnów Team BIEG Lisia GóraK1(11)K Borek Paulina1131

00:55:48 (+15:50)05:35 NiechBiega BIEG niechobrzK1(12)K Żybura Anna25232

00:55:52 (+15:54)05:35 TUP TUP... ABY DO METY BIEG GłowaczowaK1(13)K Sawicka Patrycja18733

00:56:16 (+16:18)05:38 MPEC BIEG BrzeskoK2(13)K Dach Ewa3334



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:56:17 (+16:20)05:38  BIEG KrakówK2(14)K Kurek Anna10135

00:56:29 (+16:31)05:39  BIEG Radomyśl WielkiK1(14)K Skiba Klaudia19336

00:56:45 (+16:47)05:40  BIEG TarnówK3(8)K Mikulec Janina12837

00:56:49 (+16:51)05:41  BIEG KokotówK3(9)K Pyrek Agnieszka16938

00:57:28 (+17:30)05:45 Infinity BIEG TarnowK2(15)K Wrona Urszula23539

00:57:37 (+17:39)05:46  BIEG Biskupice 294K2(16)K Kica Anna7640

00:57:41 (+17:44)05:46 MKK Gromnik BIEG GromnikK4(1)K Kapałka Bożena6941

00:57:48 (+17:50)05:47  BIEG DębicaK2(17)K Walczyk Anna21442

00:58:05 (+18:08)05:48 POLSKI BIEGACZ BIEG KrakówK4(2)K Kęder Urszula7343

00:58:36 (+18:38)05:52  BIEG K2(18)K Kuzimierczak Monika544

00:58:41 (+18:44)05:52
 PTG Sokół Świat Pracy w

Tarnowie
 BIEG TarnówK3(10)K Saarela Anna18045

00:58:44 (+18:46)05:52  BIEG DębicaK3(11)K Sitek Anna19046

01:00:27 (+20:30)06:03 Urząd Gminy Borzęcin BIEG BielczaK3(12)K Gacoń Sabina25547

01:00:29 (+20:31)06:03  BIEG GromnikK2(19)K Kopek Agnieszka8848

01:00:38 (+20:40)06:04  BIEG PrzemyślK3(13)K Kicińska Dorota7749

01:01:41 (+21:43)06:10 Husaria Race Team BIEG TarnówK3(14)K Krużel Beata9950

01:01:52 (+21:54)06:11 :-) BIEG RopczyceK3(15)K Kasprzyk Monika7151

01:01:59 (+22:01)06:12 AdamCzerwińskiTeam BIEG WieliczkaK3(16)K Grochot Edyta5352

01:02:01 (+22:03)06:12 Klub Urząd Gminy Borzęcin BIEG BielczaK1(15)K Hynek Paulina6053

01:02:09 (+22:11)06:13 KS RYGLICE SEKCJA BIEGOWA BIEG UniszowaK5(2)K Patalas Maria15154

01:02:26 (+22:28)06:15 DĘBICKIE  GEPARDY BIEG DebicaK2(20)K Molczyk Iwona13455

01:02:39 (+22:41)06:16  BIEG RygliceK2(21)K Małek Kinga11756

01:03:17 (+23:19)06:20  BIEG BrzeźnicaK2(22)K Piś Joanna15557

01:03:26 (+23:28)06:21  BIEG OstrówK3(17)K Iwanek Agnieszka6158

01:03:26 (+23:28)06:21  BIEG OstrówK1(16)K Zabawa Weronika23859

01:03:38 (+23:40)06:22  BIEG PrzyborówK2(23)K Wolnik Anna23260

01:03:43 (+23:45)06:22  BIEG ŁapanówK2(24)K Kaźmierczak Karolina7261

01:03:46 (+23:49)06:23  BIEG K1(17)K Kloc Magdalena20362

01:03:57 (+23:59)06:24 FC Dordoi Bishkek BIEG BiszkekK1(18)K Bekenova Tattu963

01:04:13 (+24:15)06:25 Bochnia biega BIEG BorekK4(3)K Sanocka Barbara16464

01:04:31 (+24:34)06:27  BIEG RygliceK3(18)K Ochał pawlik Wioletta14965

01:04:51 (+24:54)06:29 Victoria Brzesko BIEG BrzeskoK4(4)K Fudała Małgosia26566

01:05:01 (+25:03)06:30  BIEG DębicaK3(19)K Buff Agata1667

01:08:39 (+28:41)06:52 Team makowscy BIEG KrakówK3(20)K Makowska Joanna11668

01:09:28 (+29:30)06:57  BIEG KrakówK2(25)K Karwat Magda26469

01:09:41 (+29:43)06:58 Aerogirls BIEG ChorzelówK2(26)K Zygmont Agata24870

01:09:41 (+29:43)06:58  BIEG PrzemyślK2(27)K Radyk Joanna17071

01:12:10 (+32:12)07:13  BIEG BorzęcinK2(28)K Dąbroś Marta3472



Zawody: III Borzęcińska Dycha

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: BIEG

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:33:3103:21 Czarnecki RunTEAM BIEG ChełmceM2(1)M Bąk Michał2591

00:34:33 (+01:02)03:27
 ASICS FrontRunner

Poland/runonline.pl
 BIEG KrakówM1(1)M Piech Kacper1532

00:35:18 (+01:46)03:32 Qłyncz Team BIEG NiepołomiceM3(1)M Kułynycz Dariusz2633

00:35:20 (+01:48)03:32 www.radekkleczek.pl BIEG TokarniaM1(2)M Wypych Patryk2374

00:35:30 (+01:59)03:33 LKS Burzyn BIEG TuchówM3(2)M MAKOWIEC ROBERT1155

00:35:59 (+02:27)03:36  BIEG ŁapanówM3(3)M Nowojowski Jarosław1466

00:36:23 (+02:52)03:38 Maratończyk Dębica BIEG DębicaM2(2)M Kozioł Łukasz957

00:37:11 (+03:40)03:43 Kellys Bikes BIEG BorzęcinM1(3)M Martyka Michał1208

00:37:39 (+04:08)03:46  BIEG BochniaM3(4)M Mucha Dariusz1419

00:37:44 (+04:13)03:46 LKS Burzyn BIEG TuchówM2(3)M Moździerz Piotr14010

00:37:47 (+04:16)03:47  BIEG KrakówM4(1)M Mazurkiewicz Marek12211

00:37:51 (+04:20)03:47 Ekipa z Tarnowa BIEG TarnówM2(4)M Furmański Artur4612

00:38:12 (+04:40)03:49 UMT BIEG TarnówM3(5)M Podgórniak Mariusz15913

00:38:27 (+04:56)03:51 Ku AZS PWSZ tarnów BIEG TarnówM1(4)M Rudek Dominik17414

00:38:34 (+05:02)03:51 Machoney Team BIEG SzczepańcowaM2(5)M Machowski Bartłomiej11315

00:38:41 (+05:09)03:52 Molo Team BIEG NiwkaM3(6)M Molczyk Paweł13616

00:38:49 (+05:18)03:53 MLUKS  Tarnów BIEG NiwkaM1(5)M Molczyk Jakub13217

00:38:54 (+05:23)03:53  BIEG M1(6)M Chojecki Radosław11018

00:39:09 (+05:38)03:55  BIEG BolesławM1(7)M Majka Krzysztof11419

00:39:35 (+06:04)03:58  BIEG JadownikiM2(6)M Tyka Andrzej21320

00:39:41 (+06:10)03:58 Gang Ścigaczy BIEG Łęg TarnowskiM2(7)M Konieczny Krzysztof8721

00:39:49 (+06:18)03:59 Byle dobiec BIEG Nowy WiśniczM1(8)M Wieciech Adrian22122

00:39:54 (+06:22)03:59 DĘBICKIE  GEPARDY BIEG DebicaM3(7)M Molczyk Mariusz13523

00:39:58 (+06:27)04:00 Aktywna Pleśna BIEG PleśnaM2(8)M Polański Grzegorz16124

00:40:03 (+06:32)04:00  BIEG M1(9)M Kloc Kamil27025

00:40:13 (+06:42)04:01  BIEG Wola RzędzińskaM1(10)M Jasiak Mateusz26726

00:40:20 (+06:49)04:02  BIEG M1(11)M Łata Marcin3627

00:40:59 (+07:27)04:06 DECATHLON TARNÓW BIEG TarnówM1(12)M NIEMIEC MICHAŁ14428

00:41:22 (+07:51)04:08  BIEG BochniaM1(13)M Kokoszka Marcin8429

00:41:52 (+08:20)04:11  BIEG TarnówM2(9)M Czosnyka Adrian3130

00:41:52 (+08:21)04:11  BIEG KrakówM4(2)M Cieśla Artur2031

00:42:02 (+08:31)04:12  BIEG M1(14)M Buchaniec Kamil8032

00:42:03 (+08:32)04:12  BIEG PerłaM1(15)M Kuziel Grzegorz10533

00:42:26 (+08:54)04:15  BIEG BuczeM1(16)M Ciuruś Kamil2334



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:42:36 (+09:05)04:16  BIEG BrzeźnicaM1(17)M Kurtyka Przemysław10235

00:42:38 (+09:07)04:16 TURCJA BIEG BorzecinM1(18)M Knap Paweł8236

00:42:39 (+09:07)04:16 Molo Team BIEG TarnówM1(19)M Rybicki Łukasz17537

00:42:45 (+09:14)04:16 BKB Victoria Brzesko BIEG JadownikiM3(8)M Plewa Rafał15738

00:42:50 (+09:18)04:17 Molo Team BIEG NiwkaM4(3)M Molczyk Marek13739

00:42:51 (+09:20)04:17  BIEG BuczkówM3(9)M Wiśniowski Marcin22840

00:42:54 (+09:23)04:17 Festiwal Biegowy w Krynicy-Zdrój BIEG Oświęcim-ZaborzeM5(1)M Gaweł Bogdan4741

00:42:59 (+09:28)04:18  BIEG WrząsowiceM2(10)M Chmiel Marcin1842

00:43:04 (+09:33)04:18 baxon-meble.pl BIEG
 Biadoliny

Radłowskie/Tarnów
M2(11)M Baka Paweł743

00:43:05 (+09:34)04:18  BIEG TarnówM1(20)M Put Grzegorz16844

00:43:06 (+09:35)04:19  BIEG KrakówM2(12)M Zborowski Radek24445

00:43:10 (+09:39)04:19  BIEG KrakówM4(4)M Kuc Jacek10046

00:43:41 (+10:10)04:22  BIEG M1(21)M Maj Paweł11147

00:43:48 (+10:16)04:23  BIEG Dąbrowa TarnowskaM3(10)M Borycki Artur1248

00:43:53 (+10:21)04:23  BIEG KobyleM2(13)M Wójs Mateusz23449

00:43:55 (+10:24)04:24 POLSKI BIEGACZ BIEG KrakówM4(5)M Kęder Włodzimierz7450

00:44:02 (+10:30)04:24  BIEG BielczaM2(14)M Kozak Karol9451

00:44:03 (+10:32)04:24 AMATOR BIEGANIA BIEG TarnówM4(6)M TARCZOŃ ANTONI20852

00:44:03 (+10:32)04:24  BIEG M3(11)M Borzędowski Piotr5453

00:44:06 (+10:35)04:25 Bochnia biega BIEG BorekM4(7)M Sanocki Jan18254

00:44:11 (+10:39)04:25 AdamCzerwińkiTeam BIEG WołowiceM4(8)M Przebinda Bogdan16655

00:44:15 (+10:44)04:26 Bochnia biega BIEG BochniaM2(15)M Wolenski Gabriel23156

00:44:25 (+10:54)04:26 Jabłonica Polska BIEG Jabłonica PolskaM5(2)M Klamut Ryszard7857

00:44:29 (+10:57)04:27  BIEG PawęzówM1(22)M Stanosz Patryk19858

00:44:30 (+10:59)04:27  BIEG BobowaM2(16)M Zięba Robert24659

00:44:47 (+11:15)04:29  BIEG M2(17)M Łazarek Bartosz14560

00:44:49 (+11:18)04:29 Run Team Gnojnik BIEG GnojnikM3(12)M Wnęk Rafał22961

00:44:52 (+11:21)04:29  BIEG RadłówM2(18)M Babło Tomasz462

00:44:57 (+11:26)04:30  BIEG BrzeskoM2(19)M Marecik Wojtek11963

00:45:03 (+11:32)04:30 Maratończyk Dębica BIEG DębicaM1(23)M WISNIOWSKI ADAM22664

00:45:06 (+11:34)04:31 LKS Burzyn BIEG TuchówM2(20)M Brodło Zbigniew1365

00:45:14 (+11:43)04:31  BIEG BrzeskoM3(13)M Habryło Mirosław5866

00:45:15 (+11:44)04:32 TURCJA BIEG BorzęcinM1(24)M Knap Marcin8367

00:45:21 (+11:50)04:32 Dzikie Mustangi BIEG PilznoM2(21)M Ździebło Łukasz24968

00:45:25 (+11:53)04:32  BIEG KrakówM5(3)M Dudzik Krzysztof4069

00:45:31 (+12:00)04:33 Eskadra Kraków BIEG KrakowM5(4)M Smoter Tadeusz19670

00:45:58 (+12:27)04:36  BIEG RadłówM2(22)M Kusior Robert10371

00:46:19 (+12:48)04:38  BIEG JadownikiM3(14)M Jakubas Wojciech6272

00:46:22 (+12:51)04:38 C2 BIEG WierzchosławiceM1(25)M Winiarski Hubert22573

00:46:59 (+13:28)04:42  BIEG MokrzyskaM2(23)M Jarosz Damian6374

00:47:08 (+13:37)04:43  BIEG SiemiechówM2(24)M Hyb Mariusz5975

00:47:13 (+13:41)04:43  BIEG ZaborówM1(26)M Mika Marcin26076

00:47:17 (+13:46)04:44 RaceBrothers BIEG TarnówM2(25)M Sikora Sławomir18977

00:47:25 (+13:54)04:44 TURCJA BIEG BorzęcinM2(26)M Zawada Kamil24378

00:47:31 (+14:00)04:45  BIEG TuchówM2(27)M Lachowicz Wojtek10679



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:47:34 (+14:02)04:45 Husaria Race Team BIEG JadownikiM2(28)M Staszel -Łatas Tomasz19980

00:47:35 (+14:03)04:46  BIEG M2(29)M Syrek Grzegorz12781

00:47:37 (+14:06)04:46  BIEG BuczeM2(30)M Przybysławski Robert16782

00:47:45 (+14:14)04:46 TRI Ilkowice BIEG IlkowiceM2(31)M Wrzeszcz Kamil23683

00:48:20 (+14:49)04:50 Run For Fun BIEG MielecM4(9)M Pięta Bogdan15484

00:48:29 (+14:57)04:51  BIEG Wał RudaM1(27)M Mika Karol12685

00:48:33 (+15:02)04:51 SALT RUNNERS BOCHNIA BIEG BochniaM3(15)M Nowotny Jarosław14786

00:48:33 (+15:02)04:51  BIEG BielczaM1(28)M Wojdak Damian23087

00:48:42 (+15:11)04:52  BIEG Wola DębińskaM2(32)M Wolnik Jakub25488

00:48:50 (+15:18)04:53 - BIEG GłowaczowaM1(29)M Sawicki Adrian18889

00:48:52 (+15:21)04:53 Bo tak ... BIEG RygliceM2(33)M Kowalski Marek9390

00:48:59 (+15:27)04:54 ZADYSZKA Oświęcim BIEG OświęcimM4(10)M Gunia Mariusz5791

00:49:22 (+15:50)04:56  BIEG PrzemyślM3(16)M Gudz-Kiciński Piotr5592

00:49:29 (+15:57)04:57 OCR Team Master"s Gym BIEG ŻabnoM2(34)M Słowik Daniel19593

00:49:35 (+16:04)04:58 Niepołomice Biegają BIEG DamieniceM5(5)M Nowotny Marian14894

00:49:45 (+16:14)04:58  BIEG Wola ZyrakowskaM3(17)M Dudek Paweł3995

00:49:48 (+16:17)04:59  BIEG BorzęcinM2(35)M Marcinkowski Paweł11896

00:50:02 (+16:30)05:00 NiechBiega BIEG ZabratówkaM1(30)M Rajzer Eryk17197

00:50:08 (+16:36)05:01  BIEG TarnówM2(36)M Moździerz Grzegorz13998

00:50:15 (+16:43)05:02  BIEG RzeszówM3(18)M Żebrakowski Artur25099

00:50:21 (+16:49)05:02  BIEG TarnówM3(19)M Porosło Paweł162100

00:50:31 (+16:59)05:03 IAG GBS BIEG KrakówM2(37)M Rydzy Michał178101

00:50:49 (+17:17)05:05  BIEG TarnówM2(38)M Bednarenko Wojciech8102

00:51:16 (+17:45)05:08  BIEG M5(6)M Kosel Adam75103

00:51:37 (+18:05)05:10  BIEG TarnówM5(7)M Czuban Janusz32104

00:51:48 (+18:16)05:11 MMMMościce BIEG TarnówM3(20)M Misaczek Maciek130105

00:51:58 (+18:27)05:12 Spartan Race Tarnów BIEG TarnówM4(11)M Kolbusz Krzysztof85106

00:52:04 (+18:32)05:12 MsJ BIEG SzczepanówM2(39)M Sarlej Piotr184107

00:52:16 (+18:44)05:14  BIEG RadłówM1(31)M Cygan Krzysztof253108

00:52:20 (+18:48)05:14 PIWOSZE BIEG NiepołomiceM2(40)M Główczyk Rafał49109

00:52:22 (+18:50)05:14  BIEG M1(32)M Wałaszek Mikołaj112110

00:52:39 (+19:08)05:16 Dzikie Mustangi BIEG OciekaM1(33)M Kusowski Jakub104111

00:52:55 (+19:24)05:18  BIEG M2(41)M Grzech Aleksander240112

00:53:19 (+19:48)05:20  BIEG BuczeM3(21)M Ciuruś Zygmunt22113

00:53:22 (+19:51)05:20  BIEG TarnówM2(42)M Sawczak Mateusz186114

00:53:36 (+20:04)05:22 OCR Team Master"s Gym BIEG ŻabnoM3(22)M Lechowicz Krzysztof108115

00:53:51 (+20:20)05:23  BIEG GrabinyM3(23)M Mitek Grzegorz131116

00:54:06 (+20:35)05:25  BIEG BrzeskoM1(34)M Ciuruś Patryk21117

00:54:07 (+20:36)05:25 Amstaff Team Jedlicze BIEG JedliczeM1(35)M Ast Grzegorz2118

00:54:09 (+20:38)05:25  BIEG TarnowM1(36)M Sarad Krzysztof183119

00:54:10 (+20:39)05:25  BIEG BrzeskoM3(24)M Krawczyk Piotr98120

00:54:20 (+20:49)05:26 Hektor BIEG BrzegiM1(37)M Pocięgiel Grzegorz158121

00:54:23 (+20:52)05:26  BIEG ŻabnoM2(43)M Wójcik Mateusz233122

00:54:34 (+21:03)05:27  BIEG M1(38)M Szczerba Michał269123

00:55:24 (+21:53)05:32  BIEG Tuchów-GarbekM4(12)M Kajmowicz Aleksander66124



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:55:32 (+22:01)05:33  BIEG TarnówM3(25)M Michałowski Robert125125

00:55:49 (+22:17)05:35 NiechBiega BIEG niechobrzM2(44)M rykała dominik179126

00:55:52 (+22:21)05:35 TUP TUP ... ABY DO METY BIEG DębicaM1(39)M Rydz Mateusz177127

00:56:10 (+22:38)05:37  BIEG M2(45)M Kukla Janusz50128

00:56:16 (+22:44)05:38 MPEC BIEG BrzeskoM4(13)M Rozwadowski Tadeusz173129

00:56:37 (+23:06)05:40  BIEG TarnówM4(14)M Satko Jacek185130

00:56:38 (+23:06)05:40  BIEG BrzeskoM3(26)M Cichoński Rafał19131

00:57:30 (+23:58)05:45  BIEG TarnówM2(46)M Tokarz Marcin210132

00:57:37 (+24:06)05:46 nie zrzeszony BIEG WisowatkiM3(27)M Sroka Robert197133

00:58:35 (+25:04)05:52  BIEG BorzęcinM2(47)M Szwiec Stanisław205134

00:58:42 (+25:11)05:52  BIEG TarnówM1(40)M Świerczek Przemek206135

00:58:47 (+25:15)05:53  BIEG BochniaM2(48)M Waś Michał217136

00:59:21 (+25:49)05:56  BIEG KrakówM3(28)M Makowski Rafał258137

00:59:37 (+26:05)05:58 Brak BIEG Zbylitowska GóraM2(49)M Bogacz Dariusz10138

01:00:34 (+27:03)06:03  BIEG BieńkowiceM1(41)M Madej Ireneusz261139

01:00:34 (+27:03)06:03 OSP Bieńkowice BIEG BieńkowiceM2(50)M Fiołek Tomasz262140

01:00:38 (+27:07)06:04 Polish Runners Club Ireland BIEG IlkowiceM3(29)M Kania Waclaw67141

01:00:41 (+27:10)06:04  BIEG OświęcimM1(42)M Dziubek Mirosław43142

01:00:51 (+27:20)06:05 :-) BIEG RopczyceM3(30)M Kasprzyk Grzegorz70143

01:01:18 (+27:46)06:08  BIEG GromnikM2(51)M Kopek Paweł89144

01:03:02 (+29:31)06:18 Urząd Gminy Borzęcin BIEG BorzęcinM3(31)M Kwaśniak Janusz1145

01:03:18 (+29:46)06:20  BIEG BrzeźnicaM2(52)M Piś Piotr156146

01:04:18 (+30:46)06:26  BIEG M1(43)M Kapałka Mirek14147

01:04:55 (+31:23)06:30 MKK Gromnik BIEG GromnikM1(44)M Kapałka Kamil68148

01:10:04 (+36:33)07:00 Wataha - Łączy nas bieganie BIEG Wola PrzemykowskaM1(45)M Babło Grzegorz6149

01:10:49 (+37:17)07:05  BIEG DębicaM3(32)M Buff Tomasz17150

01:10:49 (+37:17)07:05  BIEG JastewM3(33)M Kołek Wiesław86151



Zawody: III Borzęcińska Dycha

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Kategoria wiekowa: 1
Grupa 1: BIEG

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:42:3704:16 OcrTeamDębica BIEG DębicaK1(1)K Jasińska Alicja641

00:43:05 (+27)04:18  BIEG IlkowiceK1(2)K Skalak Nina1912

00:45:19 (+02:41)04:32  BIEG BorzęcinK1(3)K Czernek Kornelia303

00:46:02 (+03:25)04:36  BIEG BrzezieK1(4)K Polak Katarzyna1604

00:46:16 (+03:38)04:38  BIEG WierzchosławiceK1(5)K Jasińska Angelika655

00:48:37 (+06:00)04:52 Bochnia biega BIEG BochniaK1(6)K Węgrzyn Katarzyna2196

00:49:59 (+07:22)05:00  BIEG BochniaK1(7)K Multan Nikola2577

00:51:45 (+09:07)05:10 Dębickie Gepardy BIEG MokreK1(8)K Zator Kinga2418

00:52:39 (+10:01)05:16 Dębickie Gepardy BIEG DębicaK1(9)K Kozioł Dominika969

00:54:42 (+12:04)05:28  BIEG JasłoK1(10)K Grażka Izabela5110

00:55:40 (+13:03)05:34 Decathlon Tarnów Team BIEG Lisia GóraK1(11)K Borek Paulina1111

00:55:48 (+13:10)05:35 NiechBiega BIEG niechobrzK1(12)K Żybura Anna25212

00:55:52 (+13:14)05:35 TUP TUP... ABY DO METY BIEG GłowaczowaK1(13)K Sawicka Patrycja18713

00:56:29 (+13:51)05:39  BIEG Radomyśl WielkiK1(14)K Skiba Klaudia19314

01:02:01 (+19:23)06:12 Klub Urząd Gminy Borzęcin BIEG BielczaK1(15)K Hynek Paulina6015

01:03:26 (+20:48)06:21  BIEG OstrówK1(16)K Zabawa Weronika23816

01:03:46 (+21:09)06:23  BIEG K1(17)K Kloc Magdalena20317

01:03:57 (+21:20)06:24 FC Dordoi Bishkek BIEG BiszkekK1(18)K Bekenova Tattu918



Zawody: III Borzęcińska Dycha

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Kategoria wiekowa: 2
Grupa 1: BIEG

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:39:5704:00  BIEG JadownikiK2(1)K Świerczek Patrycja2071

00:42:48 (+02:50)04:17 Run For Fun BIEG MielecK2(2)K Nagaś Katarzyna1432

00:46:25 (+06:27)04:38 Miłek Triathlon Team BIEG IwanowiceK2(3)K Czechowska-Madej Katarzyna253

00:46:27 (+06:29)04:39  BIEG KrakówK2(4)K Kotaś Beata2684

00:48:51 (+08:53)04:53 Bo tak ... BIEG RygliceK2(5)K Kowalska Anna915

00:49:59 (+10:01)05:00  BIEG BochniaK2(6)K Multan Ewa2566

00:51:00 (+11:02)05:06 Gang Ścigaczy BIEG Łęg TarnowskiK2(7)K Długoń Justyna357

00:51:04 (+11:06)05:06 Urząd Gminy Borzęcin BIEG BorzęcinK2(8)K Curyło Ewelina248

00:54:14 (+14:16)05:25 Husaria Race Team BIEG TarnówK2(9)K Kras Patrycja979

00:54:23 (+14:26)05:26 TUP, TUP... ABY DO METY BIEG DębicaK2(10)K Rydz Anna17610

00:54:26 (+14:28)05:27  BIEG SkrzyszówK2(11)K Więch Kinga22211

00:54:56 (+14:58)05:30  BIEG SkrzyszówK2(12)K Kowalska Bartkowska Agnieszka9212

00:56:16 (+16:18)05:38 MPEC BIEG BrzeskoK2(13)K Dach Ewa3313

00:56:17 (+16:20)05:38  BIEG KrakówK2(14)K Kurek Anna10114

00:57:28 (+17:30)05:45 Infinity BIEG TarnowK2(15)K Wrona Urszula23515

00:57:37 (+17:39)05:46  BIEG Biskupice 294K2(16)K Kica Anna7616

00:57:48 (+17:50)05:47  BIEG DębicaK2(17)K Walczyk Anna21417

00:58:36 (+18:38)05:52  BIEG K2(18)K Kuzimierczak Monika518

01:00:29 (+20:31)06:03  BIEG GromnikK2(19)K Kopek Agnieszka8819

01:02:26 (+22:28)06:15 DĘBICKIE  GEPARDY BIEG DebicaK2(20)K Molczyk Iwona13420

01:02:39 (+22:41)06:16  BIEG RygliceK2(21)K Małek Kinga11721

01:03:17 (+23:19)06:20  BIEG BrzeźnicaK2(22)K Piś Joanna15522

01:03:38 (+23:40)06:22  BIEG PrzyborówK2(23)K Wolnik Anna23223

01:03:43 (+23:45)06:22  BIEG ŁapanówK2(24)K Kaźmierczak Karolina7224

01:09:28 (+29:30)06:57  BIEG KrakówK2(25)K Karwat Magda26425

01:09:41 (+29:43)06:58 Aerogirls BIEG ChorzelówK2(26)K Zygmont Agata24826

01:09:41 (+29:43)06:58  BIEG PrzemyślK2(27)K Radyk Joanna17027

01:12:10 (+32:12)07:13  BIEG BorzęcinK2(28)K Dąbroś Marta3428



Zawody: III Borzęcińska Dycha

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Kategoria wiekowa: 3
Grupa 1: BIEG

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:41:4904:11 Husaria Race Team BIEG Wola RzędzińskaK3(1)K Jasiak Anna2661

00:46:41 (+04:51)04:40 AdamCzerwińkiTeam BIEG WołowiceK3(2)K Przebinda Renata1652

00:47:19 (+05:30)04:44 AciveTeam BIEG PustyniaK3(3)K Giełbaga Aneta483

00:48:47 (+06:58)04:53  BIEG KrakówK3(4)K Tofilska Monika2094

00:49:50 (+08:01)04:59 Ultramęki BIEG Koszyce WiekieK3(5)K WAŁĘGA-Rostek Małgorzata2155

00:50:58 (+09:09)05:06 MMMMościce BIEG TarnówK3(6)K Misaczek Marzena1296

00:55:11 (+13:22)05:31 Ultramęki BIEG TarnówK3(7)K Kłodzińska Barbara797

00:56:45 (+14:55)05:40  BIEG TarnówK3(8)K Mikulec Janina1288

00:56:49 (+15:00)05:41  BIEG KokotówK3(9)K Pyrek Agnieszka1699

00:58:41 (+16:52)05:52
 PTG Sokół Świat Pracy w

Tarnowie
 BIEG TarnówK3(10)K Saarela Anna18010

00:58:44 (+16:54)05:52  BIEG DębicaK3(11)K Sitek Anna19011

01:00:27 (+18:38)06:03 Urząd Gminy Borzęcin BIEG BielczaK3(12)K Gacoń Sabina25512

01:00:38 (+18:49)06:04  BIEG PrzemyślK3(13)K Kicińska Dorota7713

01:01:41 (+19:51)06:10 Husaria Race Team BIEG TarnówK3(14)K Krużel Beata9914

01:01:52 (+20:03)06:11 :-) BIEG RopczyceK3(15)K Kasprzyk Monika7115

01:01:59 (+20:10)06:12 AdamCzerwińskiTeam BIEG WieliczkaK3(16)K Grochot Edyta5316

01:03:26 (+21:36)06:21  BIEG OstrówK3(17)K Iwanek Agnieszka6117

01:04:31 (+22:42)06:27  BIEG RygliceK3(18)K Ochał pawlik Wioletta14918

01:05:01 (+23:11)06:30  BIEG DębicaK3(19)K Buff Agata1619

01:08:39 (+26:50)06:52 Team makowscy BIEG KrakówK3(20)K Makowska Joanna11620



Zawody: III Borzęcińska Dycha

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Kategoria wiekowa: 4
Grupa 1: BIEG

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:58:0505:48 POLSKI BIEGACZ BIEG KrakówK4(1)K Kęder Urszula731

01:04:13 (+06:07)06:25 Bochnia biega BIEG BorekK4(2)K Sanocka Barbara1642

01:04:51 (+06:45)06:29 Victoria Brzesko BIEG BrzeskoK4(3)K Fudała Małgosia2653

01:04:55 (+06:49)06:30 MKK Gromnik BIEG GromnikK4(4)K Kapałka Bożena684



Zawody: III Borzęcińska Dycha

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Kategoria wiekowa: 5
Grupa 1: BIEG

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:55:4005:34  BIEG Dąbrowa TarnowskaK5(1)K Wiatr Irena2201

01:02:09 (+06:28)06:13 KS RYGLICE SEKCJA BIEGOWA BIEG UniszowaK5(2)K Patalas Maria1512



Zawody: III Borzęcińska Dycha

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Kategoria wiekowa: 1
Grupa 1: BIEG

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:34:3303:27
 ASICS FrontRunner

Poland/runonline.pl
 BIEG KrakówM1(1)M Piech Kacper1531

00:35:20 (+46)03:32 www.radekkleczek.pl BIEG TokarniaM1(2)M Wypych Patryk2372

00:37:11 (+02:37)03:43 Kellys Bikes BIEG BorzęcinM1(3)M Martyka Michał1203

00:38:27 (+03:53)03:51 Ku AZS PWSZ tarnów BIEG TarnówM1(4)M Rudek Dominik1744

00:38:49 (+04:15)03:53 MLUKS  Tarnów BIEG NiwkaM1(5)M Molczyk Jakub1325

00:38:54 (+04:20)03:53  BIEG M1(6)M Chojecki Radosław1106

00:39:09 (+04:35)03:55  BIEG BolesławM1(7)M Majka Krzysztof1147

00:39:49 (+05:16)03:59 Byle dobiec BIEG Nowy WiśniczM1(8)M Wieciech Adrian2218

00:40:03 (+05:30)04:00  BIEG M1(9)M Kloc Kamil2709

00:40:13 (+05:39)04:01  BIEG Wola RzędzińskaM1(10)M Jasiak Mateusz26710

00:40:20 (+05:46)04:02  BIEG M1(11)M Łata Marcin3611

00:40:59 (+06:25)04:06 DECATHLON TARNÓW BIEG TarnówM1(12)M NIEMIEC MICHAŁ14412

00:41:22 (+06:48)04:08  BIEG BochniaM1(13)M Kokoszka Marcin8413

00:42:02 (+07:28)04:12  BIEG M1(14)M Buchaniec Kamil8014

00:42:03 (+07:29)04:12  BIEG PerłaM1(15)M Kuziel Grzegorz10515

00:42:26 (+07:52)04:15  BIEG BuczeM1(16)M Ciuruś Kamil2316

00:42:36 (+08:02)04:16  BIEG BrzeźnicaM1(17)M Kurtyka Przemysław10217

00:42:38 (+08:04)04:16 TURCJA BIEG BorzecinM1(18)M Knap Paweł8218

00:42:39 (+08:05)04:16 Molo Team BIEG TarnówM1(19)M Rybicki Łukasz17519

00:43:05 (+08:31)04:18  BIEG TarnówM1(20)M Put Grzegorz16820

00:43:41 (+09:07)04:22  BIEG M1(21)M Maj Paweł11121

00:44:29 (+09:55)04:27  BIEG PawęzówM1(22)M Stanosz Patryk19822

00:45:15 (+10:41)04:32 TURCJA BIEG BorzęcinM1(23)M Knap Marcin8323

00:46:22 (+11:48)04:38 C2 BIEG WierzchosławiceM1(24)M Winiarski Hubert22524

00:47:13 (+12:39)04:43  BIEG ZaborówM1(25)M Mika Marcin26025

00:48:29 (+13:55)04:51  BIEG Wał RudaM1(26)M Mika Karol12626

00:48:33 (+13:59)04:51  BIEG BielczaM1(27)M Wojdak Damian23027

00:48:50 (+14:16)04:53 - BIEG GłowaczowaM1(28)M Sawicki Adrian18828

00:50:02 (+15:28)05:00 NiechBiega BIEG ZabratówkaM1(29)M Rajzer Eryk17129

00:52:16 (+17:42)05:14  BIEG RadłówM1(30)M Cygan Krzysztof25330

00:52:22 (+17:48)05:14  BIEG M1(31)M Wałaszek Mikołaj11231

00:52:39 (+18:05)05:16 Dzikie Mustangi BIEG OciekaM1(32)M Kusowski Jakub10432

00:54:06 (+19:32)05:25  BIEG BrzeskoM1(33)M Ciuruś Patryk2133



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:54:07 (+19:34)05:25 Amstaff Team Jedlicze BIEG JedliczeM1(34)M Ast Grzegorz234

00:54:09 (+19:35)05:25  BIEG TarnowM1(35)M Sarad Krzysztof18335

00:54:20 (+19:47)05:26 Hektor BIEG BrzegiM1(36)M Pocięgiel Grzegorz15836

00:54:34 (+20:01)05:27  BIEG M1(37)M Szczerba Michał26937

00:55:52 (+21:18)05:35 TUP TUP ... ABY DO METY BIEG DębicaM1(38)M Rydz Mateusz17738

00:57:41 (+23:07)05:46 MKK Gromnik BIEG GromnikM1(39)M Kapałka Kamil6939

00:58:42 (+24:08)05:52  BIEG TarnówM1(40)M Świerczek Przemek20640

01:00:34 (+26:00)06:03  BIEG BieńkowiceM1(41)M Madej Ireneusz26141

01:00:41 (+26:08)06:04  BIEG OświęcimM1(42)M Dziubek Mirosław4342

01:04:18 (+29:44)06:26  BIEG M1(43)M Kapałka Mirek1443

01:10:04 (+35:30)07:00 Wataha - Łączy nas bieganie BIEG Wola PrzemykowskaM1(44)M Babło Grzegorz644



Zawody: III Borzęcińska Dycha

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Kategoria wiekowa: 2
Grupa 1: BIEG

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:33:3103:21 Czarnecki RunTEAM BIEG ChełmceM2(1)M Bąk Michał2591

00:36:23 (+02:52)03:38 Maratończyk Dębica BIEG DębicaM2(2)M Kozioł Łukasz952

00:37:44 (+04:13)03:46 LKS Burzyn BIEG TuchówM2(3)M Moździerz Piotr1403

00:37:51 (+04:20)03:47 Ekipa z Tarnowa BIEG TarnówM2(4)M Furmański Artur464

00:38:34 (+05:02)03:51 Machoney Team BIEG SzczepańcowaM2(5)M Machowski Bartłomiej1135

00:39:35 (+06:04)03:58  BIEG JadownikiM2(6)M Tyka Andrzej2136

00:39:41 (+06:10)03:58 Gang Ścigaczy BIEG Łęg TarnowskiM2(7)M Konieczny Krzysztof877

00:39:58 (+06:27)04:00 Aktywna Pleśna BIEG PleśnaM2(8)M Polański Grzegorz1618

00:41:52 (+08:20)04:11  BIEG TarnówM2(9)M Czosnyka Adrian319

00:42:59 (+09:28)04:18  BIEG WrząsowiceM2(10)M Chmiel Marcin1810

00:43:04 (+09:33)04:18 baxon-meble.pl BIEG
 Biadoliny

Radłowskie/Tarnów
M2(11)M Baka Paweł711

00:43:06 (+09:35)04:19  BIEG KrakówM2(12)M Zborowski Radek24412

00:43:53 (+10:21)04:23  BIEG KobyleM2(13)M Wójs Mateusz23413

00:44:02 (+10:30)04:24  BIEG BielczaM2(14)M Kozak Karol9414

00:44:15 (+10:44)04:26 Bochnia biega BIEG BochniaM2(15)M Wolenski Gabriel23115

00:44:30 (+10:59)04:27  BIEG BobowaM2(16)M Zięba Robert24616

00:44:47 (+11:15)04:29  BIEG M2(17)M Łazarek Bartosz14517

00:44:52 (+11:21)04:29  BIEG RadłówM2(18)M Babło Tomasz418

00:44:57 (+11:26)04:30  BIEG BrzeskoM2(19)M Marecik Wojtek11919

00:45:06 (+11:34)04:31 LKS Burzyn BIEG TuchówM2(20)M Brodło Zbigniew1320

00:45:21 (+11:50)04:32 Dzikie Mustangi BIEG PilznoM2(21)M Ździebło Łukasz24921

00:45:58 (+12:27)04:36  BIEG RadłówM2(22)M Kusior Robert10322

00:46:59 (+13:28)04:42  BIEG MokrzyskaM2(23)M Jarosz Damian6323

00:47:08 (+13:37)04:43  BIEG SiemiechówM2(24)M Hyb Mariusz5924

00:47:17 (+13:46)04:44 RaceBrothers BIEG TarnówM2(25)M Sikora Sławomir18925

00:47:25 (+13:54)04:44 TURCJA BIEG BorzęcinM2(26)M Zawada Kamil24326

00:47:31 (+14:00)04:45  BIEG TuchówM2(27)M Lachowicz Wojtek10627

00:47:34 (+14:02)04:45 Husaria Race Team BIEG JadownikiM2(28)M Staszel -Łatas Tomasz19928

00:47:35 (+14:03)04:46  BIEG M2(29)M Syrek Grzegorz12729

00:47:37 (+14:06)04:46  BIEG BuczeM2(30)M Przybysławski Robert16730

00:47:45 (+14:14)04:46 TRI Ilkowice BIEG IlkowiceM2(31)M Wrzeszcz Kamil23631

00:48:42 (+15:11)04:52  BIEG Wola DębińskaM2(32)M Wolnik Jakub25432

00:48:52 (+15:21)04:53 Bo tak ... BIEG RygliceM2(33)M Kowalski Marek9333



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:49:29 (+15:57)04:57 OCR Team Master"s Gym BIEG ŻabnoM2(34)M Słowik Daniel19534

00:49:48 (+16:17)04:59  BIEG BorzęcinM2(35)M Marcinkowski Paweł11835

00:50:08 (+16:36)05:01  BIEG TarnówM2(36)M Moździerz Grzegorz13936

00:50:31 (+16:59)05:03 IAG GBS BIEG KrakówM2(37)M Rydzy Michał17837

00:50:49 (+17:17)05:05  BIEG TarnówM2(38)M Bednarenko Wojciech838

00:52:04 (+18:32)05:12 MsJ BIEG SzczepanówM2(39)M Sarlej Piotr18439

00:52:20 (+18:48)05:14 PIWOSZE BIEG NiepołomiceM2(40)M Główczyk Rafał4940

00:52:55 (+19:24)05:18  BIEG M2(41)M Grzech Aleksander24041

00:53:22 (+19:51)05:20  BIEG TarnówM2(42)M Sawczak Mateusz18642

00:54:23 (+20:52)05:26  BIEG ŻabnoM2(43)M Wójcik Mateusz23343

00:55:49 (+22:17)05:35 NiechBiega BIEG niechobrzM2(44)M rykała dominik17944

00:56:10 (+22:38)05:37  BIEG M2(45)M Kukla Janusz5045

00:57:30 (+23:58)05:45  BIEG TarnówM2(46)M Tokarz Marcin21046

00:58:35 (+25:04)05:52  BIEG BorzęcinM2(47)M Szwiec Stanisław20547

00:58:47 (+25:15)05:53  BIEG BochniaM2(48)M Waś Michał21748

00:59:37 (+26:05)05:58 Brak BIEG Zbylitowska GóraM2(49)M Bogacz Dariusz1049

01:00:34 (+27:03)06:03 OSP Bieńkowice BIEG BieńkowiceM2(50)M Fiołek Tomasz26250

01:01:18 (+27:46)06:08  BIEG GromnikM2(51)M Kopek Paweł8951

01:03:18 (+29:46)06:20  BIEG BrzeźnicaM2(52)M Piś Piotr15652



Zawody: III Borzęcińska Dycha

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Kategoria wiekowa: 3
Grupa 1: BIEG

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:35:1803:32 Qłyncz Team BIEG NiepołomiceM3(1)M Kułynycz Dariusz2631

00:35:30 (+12)03:33 LKS Burzyn BIEG TuchówM3(2)M MAKOWIEC ROBERT1152

00:35:59 (+41)03:36  BIEG ŁapanówM3(3)M Nowojowski Jarosław1463

00:37:39 (+02:21)03:46  BIEG BochniaM3(4)M Mucha Dariusz1414

00:38:12 (+02:54)03:49 UMT BIEG TarnówM3(5)M Podgórniak Mariusz1595

00:38:41 (+03:23)03:52 Molo Team BIEG NiwkaM3(6)M Molczyk Paweł1366

00:39:54 (+04:36)03:59 DĘBICKIE  GEPARDY BIEG DebicaM3(7)M Molczyk Mariusz1357

00:42:45 (+07:27)04:16 BKB Victoria Brzesko BIEG JadownikiM3(8)M Plewa Rafał1578

00:42:51 (+07:33)04:17  BIEG BuczkówM3(9)M Wiśniowski Marcin2289

00:43:48 (+08:30)04:23  BIEG Dąbrowa TarnowskaM3(10)M Borycki Artur1210

00:44:03 (+08:45)04:24  BIEG M3(11)M Borzędowski Piotr5411

00:44:49 (+09:31)04:29 Run Team Gnojnik BIEG GnojnikM3(12)M Wnęk Rafał22912

00:45:14 (+09:56)04:31  BIEG BrzeskoM3(13)M Habryło Mirosław5813

00:46:19 (+11:01)04:38  BIEG JadownikiM3(14)M Jakubas Wojciech6214

00:48:33 (+13:15)04:51 SALT RUNNERS BOCHNIA BIEG BochniaM3(15)M Nowotny Jarosław14715

00:49:22 (+14:04)04:56  BIEG PrzemyślM3(16)M Gudz-Kiciński Piotr5516

00:49:45 (+14:27)04:58  BIEG Wola ZyrakowskaM3(17)M Dudek Paweł3917

00:50:15 (+14:57)05:02  BIEG RzeszówM3(18)M Żebrakowski Artur25018

00:50:21 (+15:03)05:02  BIEG TarnówM3(19)M Porosło Paweł16219

00:51:48 (+16:30)05:11 MMMMościce BIEG TarnówM3(20)M Misaczek Maciek13020

00:53:19 (+18:01)05:20  BIEG BuczeM3(21)M Ciuruś Zygmunt2221

00:53:36 (+18:18)05:22 OCR Team Master"s Gym BIEG ŻabnoM3(22)M Lechowicz Krzysztof10822

00:53:51 (+18:33)05:23  BIEG GrabinyM3(23)M Mitek Grzegorz13123

00:54:10 (+18:52)05:25  BIEG BrzeskoM3(24)M Krawczyk Piotr9824

00:55:32 (+20:14)05:33  BIEG TarnówM3(25)M Michałowski Robert12525

00:56:38 (+21:20)05:40  BIEG BrzeskoM3(26)M Cichoński Rafał1926

00:57:37 (+22:19)05:46 nie zrzeszony BIEG WisowatkiM3(27)M Sroka Robert19727

00:59:21 (+24:03)05:56  BIEG KrakówM3(28)M Makowski Rafał25828

01:00:38 (+25:20)06:04 Polish Runners Club Ireland BIEG IlkowiceM3(29)M Kania Waclaw6729

01:00:51 (+25:33)06:05 :-) BIEG RopczyceM3(30)M Kasprzyk Grzegorz7030

01:03:02 (+27:44)06:18 Urząd Gminy Borzęcin BIEG BorzęcinM3(31)M Kwaśniak Janusz131

01:10:49 (+35:31)07:05  BIEG DębicaM3(32)M Buff Tomasz1732

01:10:49 (+35:31)07:05  BIEG JastewM3(33)M Kołek Wiesław8633



Zawody: III Borzęcińska Dycha

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Kategoria wiekowa: 4
Grupa 1: BIEG

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:37:4703:47  BIEG KrakówM4(1)M Mazurkiewicz Marek1221

00:41:52 (+04:05)04:11  BIEG KrakówM4(2)M Cieśla Artur202

00:42:50 (+05:02)04:17 Molo Team BIEG NiwkaM4(3)M Molczyk Marek1373

00:43:10 (+05:23)04:19  BIEG KrakówM4(4)M Kuc Jacek1004

00:43:55 (+06:07)04:24 POLSKI BIEGACZ BIEG KrakówM4(5)M Kęder Włodzimierz745

00:44:03 (+06:16)04:24 AMATOR BIEGANIA BIEG TarnówM4(6)M TARCZOŃ ANTONI2086

00:44:06 (+06:19)04:25 Bochnia biega BIEG BorekM4(7)M Sanocki Jan1827

00:44:11 (+06:23)04:25 AdamCzerwińkiTeam BIEG WołowiceM4(8)M Przebinda Bogdan1668

00:48:20 (+10:33)04:50 Run For Fun BIEG MielecM4(9)M Pięta Bogdan1549

00:48:59 (+11:11)04:54 ZADYSZKA Oświęcim BIEG OświęcimM4(10)M Gunia Mariusz5710

00:51:58 (+14:11)05:12 Spartan Race Tarnów BIEG TarnówM4(11)M Kolbusz Krzysztof8511

00:55:24 (+17:37)05:32  BIEG Tuchów-GarbekM4(12)M Kajmowicz Aleksander6612

00:56:16 (+18:28)05:38 MPEC BIEG BrzeskoM4(13)M Rozwadowski Tadeusz17313

00:56:37 (+18:50)05:40  BIEG TarnówM4(14)M Satko Jacek18514



Zawody: III Borzęcińska Dycha

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Kategoria wiekowa: 5
Grupa 1: BIEG

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:42:5404:17 Festiwal Biegowy w Krynicy-Zdrój BIEG Oświęcim-ZaborzeM5(1)M Gaweł Bogdan471

00:44:25 (+01:30)04:26 Jabłonica Polska BIEG Jabłonica PolskaM5(2)M Klamut Ryszard782

00:45:25 (+02:30)04:32  BIEG KrakówM5(3)M Dudzik Krzysztof403

00:45:31 (+02:36)04:33 Eskadra Kraków BIEG KrakowM5(4)M Smoter Tadeusz1964

00:49:35 (+06:40)04:58 Niepołomice Biegają BIEG DamieniceM5(5)M Nowotny Marian1485

00:51:16 (+08:22)05:08  BIEG M5(6)M Kosel Adam756

00:51:37 (+08:42)05:10  BIEG TarnówM5(7)M Czuban Janusz327
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